Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	<u>Summary</u>
674-09	LE	R	RESOLUTION NO2009
			A RESOLUTION TO APPOINT A NON-VOTING DIRECTOR TO THE BOARD OF THE
			NASSAU HEALTH CARE CORPORATION. 674-09(LE)
741-09	LE	GS, F, R	PROPOSED LOCAL LAW NO2009
			A LOCAL LAW BANNING THE SALE OF DROP-SIDE CRIBS IN NASSAU COUNTY. 741-
			09(LE)
742-09	LE	GS, F, R	PROPOSED LOCAL LAW NO2009
			A LOCAL LAW IN RELATION TO DROP-OFF BINS IN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU. 742-
			09(LE)
E-86-09	\mathbf{PW}	R	RESOLUTION NO2009
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND LIRO ENGINEERS, INC.
E-155-09	AT	R	RESOLUTION NO2009
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE COUNTY ATTORNEY AND SNITOW KANFER
			HOLTZER & MILLUS.
E-184-09	\mathbf{PL}	R	RESOLUTION NO2009
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE PLANNING DEPARTMENT AND JACOBS CIVIL CONSULTANTS, INC.